Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Minto - (953406) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.90
2:12.21
2:12.55
2:14.08
2:14.11
2:15.79
2:16.17
2:16.17
2:17.25
2:17.40
2:17.92
2:18.24
2:18.48
2:18.89
2:19.13
2:19.59
2:19.69
2:19.76
2:20.05
2:20.10
2:24.64
2:24.66
2:25.67
2:25.75
2:28.23

2:33.20
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Date

09/08/22
04/08/19
09/08/22
24/03/22
04/08/19
05/05/19
31/03/19
02/02/20
14/04/19
31/07/21
03/02/19
11/05/19
14/03/20
05/05/19
31/03/19
02/02/20
02/12/18
26/05/18
14/04/19
03/02/19
24/03/18
06/05/18
13/01/18
07/04/18
14/05/17
05/02/17
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Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
North East Region Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Buffalo, New York
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Nottingham

Grand Central Pools

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Liverpool
Sheffield

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Skipton
Skipton
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Co Bradford
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c.00.01
2:36.42
2:40.10
2:40.14

3:02.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.90
2:12.55
2:14.08
2:17.40
2:18.48
2:19.59
2:16.17
2:12.21
2:14.11
2:18.24
2:18.89
2:15.79
2:20.05
2:17.25
2:19.13
2:16.17
2:17.92
2:20.10
2:19.69
2:19.76
2:24.66
2:25.75
2:24.64
2:25.67
2:28.23
2:33.20
2:33.81
2:36.42
2:40.10
2:40.14

3:02.76
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25/03/16
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Date

09/08/22
09/08/22
24/03/22
31/07/21
14/03/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
04/08/19
04/08/19
11/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
14/04/19
14/04/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
02/12/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
13/01/18
14/05/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
2711116
28/05/16
25/03/16
21/02/15
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City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

North East Region Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
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